

SML Limited vs. M/s Happy Agro Chemical and others

COMS No.3 of 2024

27.11.2024 Present Mr. Ashok Aggarwal, Senior Advocate with Dr. Sanjay Kumar, Ms. Arpita Sawhney, Mr. Atul Jhingan, Mr. Priyansh Sharma, Mr. Ankit Thakur and Mr. Sanket Singh Sengar, Advocates, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Rajesh Kashyap, Advocate, for defendant No.1.

Ms. Devyani Sharma, Senior Advocate with Mr. Adarsha Ramanujan and Mr. Vipul Sharda, Advocates, for defendants No.2 & 3.

OMP No.34 of 2024

Heard in part. List for continuation on 26.12.2024.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

November 27,2024
(shankar)